Mémorial Aernouts

Bastogne, 4- - 6-4-2025

Epreuve 3
04-04-25 - 19:19

Dames, 100m 4 nages

11 ans et plus

Liste inscriptions Eliminatoires
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LABASSE, Clemence
DALEMANS, Lyn
PAGANO, Clara

BOCK, anouk
CLERBOUT, Fillo
BOUTRY, Zoélie
ROSKIN, Lotte

GEENS, Amélie

THIRY, Alice
LENAERTS, Hailey
VERSPECHT, Lien
JOHNEN, Emma
FORTEMPS, Florine
LARROZE, Maélys
VANDERVELPEN, Merel
JACOBS, Roxanne
PETIT, Philomene
GASPAR, Olivia
CHRISTIAENS, Camille
DIGNEFFE, Shelly
GRENADE RAETS, Lison
VERSPECHT, Kaat
ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia
DEPLOIGE, Lore
LAFALIZE, Julia
ACCOH, Paxcaeli
DECONYNCK, Sterre
DELIGNERE, Eva
PARDO, Olivia
ROSSEEL, Janne

VAN HOOMISSEN, Chelsea
DA SILVEIRA, Mélissa
AZZOUZI, Layla

BIETTE, Luce

BACH, Megane

DE SITTER, Kira
GOKER, Elanur
GEORGES, Violette
PARISIS, Nell
VANROYEN, Jade
REYNIERS, Fien
CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines
MERCHE, elsa
KOUTSAWA, Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn
KOEUNE, Sofia
NOWAK, Anais
VERHOEF, Dante
KOEUNE, Julia
BOMBOIR, Alissa
GABRIELE, Lucie
CORNEA, Lea

SUAREZ BARBER, Laia
GABRIELE, Marie
MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa
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Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Nautic Club Herve

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Club Marsouins Ath

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Royal Verviers Natation

Perron

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Perron

Perron

Perron

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Swim Team Minett

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Club de Natation de Bastogne

Swim Team Minett

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Club de Natation de Bastogne

Perron

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Perron

Royal Verviers Natation

Club de Natation de Bastogne
SchwimmSchule Sankt Vith
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Natation Club Athus

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Natation Club Athus

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Swim Team Minett

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Nautic Club Herve

Nautic Club Herve

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Swim Team Minett

Perron

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
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1:14.25
1:15.90
1:16.22
1:17.15
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1:17.91
1:18.52
1:18.99
1:20.57
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1:22.05
1:22.55
1:22.57
1:22.62
1:22.79
1:23.26
1:23.51
1:24.06
1:24.21
1:24.44
1:24.95
1:25.13
1:25.16
1:25.34
1:25.82
1:25.96
1:26.10
1:26.31
1:26.57
1:26.75
1:27.00
1:27.59
1:27.99
1:28.77
1:29.36
1:29.73
1:30.78
1:31.39
1:31.74
1:32.73
1:33.11
1:33.57
1:34.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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Mémorial Aernouts

Bastogne, 4- - 6-4-2025

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m 4 nages, Eliminatoire
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NOBEN, Callie
TOUSSAINT, Anaelle
KREINS, Julie
GILSON, Emeline
LEMAIRE, Marie
DEBERGH, Célestine
MERCHE, Lola
SCHAERLAEKEN, Lana
DE TOLLENAERE, Laura
DIGNEFFE, Lindsay
FERON, Emeline
HILDESHEIM, Maéllys
BANSAL, Siya
HOUBA, Jeanne
FRISCH, Lina

PASO, Lucie
KAISER, Louise
THOELEN, Ines
PESCH, Pauline
COLLARD, Louna
MICHEL, Laure
ROSSION, Zoé
STREPENNE, Elisa
SOLCI, Anna

SMITH, Lily
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Natation Club Athus

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Royal Verviers Natation

Royal Verviers Natation
Natation Club Athus

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Perron

Club Marsouins Ath

Royal Verviers Natation

Swim Team Minett

Perron

Swim Team Minett

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Swim Team Minett

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
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